2014 Rivanna Master Naturalists Classes and Field Trips FEBRUARY 11 – MAY 20, 2014

Classes are listed in black. Field trips are listed in red. A special volunteer event is in green.
	
	DATE
	TOPIC

	1
	Tues Feb  11, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Introductions

Basic Ecology/Evolution

	2
	Tues Feb 18,  6:30 -9:30 PM
	Citizen Science, Journaling

Skills Stations

	3
	Tues Feb 25, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Forests

Tree Identification

	F1
	Sat Mar 1, 9-12 noon
	Reading the Forest Landscape

	4
	Tues Mar 4, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Geology

	F2
	Sat Mar 8, 9-12 noon
	Geology Field Trip

	5
	Tues Mar 11, 6:30 -9:30 Pm
	Soils

Climate &Weather

	6
	Tues Mar 18 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Volunteer Fair

Introduction to Volunteer Project Risk Management

	F3
	Sat Mar 22, 9:00 am to Noon
	Animal Tracks and Signs Field Trip

	7
	Tues Mar 25, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Botany

	F4
	Sat Mar 29, 9:00am to Noon
	Botany Field Trip – Key West

	8
	Tues Apr 1, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Herpetology

	F5
	Wed Apr 16 Evening
	Amphibians Field Trip

	9
	Tues Apr 8, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Ornithology

	V1
	Sat, Apr 12, Noon to 3:00 PM
	Invasives intro and pull at Ivy Creek (volunteer opportunity) and potluck lunch

	F6
	Sat, Apr 19, 7 – 10 AM
	Birding Field Trip

	10
	Tues Apr 15, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Urban and Suburban Environments



	11
	Tues Apr 22, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Aquatic Ecology

	F7
	Sat, Apr 26, 9 AM to 1 PM
	Aquatic Ecology/Geology/Botany

	12
	Tues Apr 29, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Ichthyology 
Mammals

	13
	Sat May 10  9:00 am - noon
	Arthropods Presentation

	F8
	Sat  May 10, 1 – 4 PM
	Arthropods Field Trip

	14
	Tues May 13, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Practical Exam and Final Exam Due, Group Feedback

	15
	Tues May 20, 6:30 -9:30 PM
	Interpretation, American Naturalists

Graduation


